
OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships
TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

2000 m steeplechase Girls

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

OPREA Cătălina ROU Tampere 03-07-27EUROPEAN BEST 6:21.78

OPREA Cătălina ROU Tampere 03-07-27EUROPEAN BEST 6:21.78

MARK HELWIGH Anna DEN Bagsvard 16-06-02EUROPEAN LEADER 6:40.58

Heat 1/2 Start: 16-07-14   20:07:50

1 156 ONTL Lora 99-10-16 6:50.2911 QCROATIA

2 294 PAVUK Tíra 99-03-15 6:50.617 QHUNGARY

3 198 KULJUKKA Aino 99-04-30 6:50.732 PB QFINLAND

4 147 GEORGIEVA Silviya 99-01-01 6:50.899 QBULGARIA

5 539 HÄRING Sibylle 00-07-11 6:52.0512 PB QSWITZERLAND

6 565 KUTLUK Yonca 00-08-15 6:53.1014 PB qTURKEY

7 248 VOGELGESANG Lisa 99-01-01 6:54.1213 qGERMANY

8 587 PALINKASH Tetyana 99-08-08 6:59.244 PB qUKRAINE

9 478 GOŠEK Karin 00-01-11 7:00.2116  SLOVENIA

10 447 OLENICI Angela Veronica 00-01-01 7:04.876  ROMANIA

11 105 ALAVERDYAN Ellada 00-02-02 7:06.713  PBARMENIA

12 209 CONTOIS Jenipher 99-07-26 7:08.195  FRANCE

13 113 PESENDORFER Katharina 99-01-01 7:13.3710  AUSTRIA

14 508 MORENO Raquel 00-02-17 7:16.788  SPAIN

15 523 GUNNARSSON Sara 99-03-07 7:20.1015  SWEDEN

16 292 MÓGOR Boglárka 99-09-01 7:23.171  HUNGARY

Heat 2/2 Start: 16-07-14   20:20:36

1 183 HELWIGH Anna Mark 00-01-01 6:44.9516 QDENMARK

2 564 KUNUR Derya 99-01-09 6:45.9711 QTURKEY

3 437 BLIOJU Aura Elena 99-03-10 6:50.632 PB QROMANIA

4 208 AUBRY Marine 99-12-10 6:51.827 PB QFRANCE

5 530 SÖDERSTRÖM Mika 99-05-08 6:51.843 PB QSWEDEN

6 205 SNÄLL Astrid 99-11-11 6:52.4813 PB qFINLAND

7 123 PAFERAVA Hanna 99-10-02 6:57.2710 qBELARUS

8 349 PALUMBO Linda 99-12-02 7:08.5214  PBITALY

9 411 KRÓLIK Kinga 99-09-26 7:11.0817  POLAND

10 299 KOLBEINSDÓTTIR Andrea 99-01-01 7:11.751  ICELAND

11 234 LORENZ Leandra 99-01-01 7:12.186  GERMANY

12 157 PAZMAN Elena 00-10-24 7:15.2415  CROATIA

13 225 GVINIANIDZE Tamta 00-02-18 7:21.094  GEORGIA

14 112 OBERNDORFER Lisa 99-01-01 7:29.0312  AUSTRIA

15 474 ARZENŠEK Urška 99-08-22 7:29.879  SLOVENIA

16 512 PESCADOR Marta 99-03-09 7:38.888  SPAIN

17 595 VYZHYHAN Iryna 00-12-14 7:39.1718  UKRAINE

18 315 O`BRIEN Amy 00-12-06 7:40.735  IRELAND

Page 1 of 2

TBILISI 2016 Timing, Distance Measurement & Results Service by DomTel-Sport Poland

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 16-07-14 21:15:12INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org



Qualification: first 5 of each heat(Q)plus 5  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Heat/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 2 HELWIGH Anna Mark 00-01-01 DENMARK 6:44.951 Q

2 Heat 2 KUNUR Derya 99-01-09 TURKEY 6:45.972 Q

3 Heat 1 ONTL Lora 99-10-16 CROATIA 6:50.291 Q

4 Heat 1 PAVUK Tíra 99-03-15 HUNGARY 6:50.612 Q

5 Heat 2 BLIOJU Aura Elena 99-03-10 ROMANIA 6:50.633 PB Q

6 Heat 1 KULJUKKA Aino 99-04-30 FINLAND 6:50.733 PB Q

7 Heat 1 GEORGIEVA Silviya 99-01-01 BULGARIA 6:50.894 Q

8 Heat 2 AUBRY Marine 99-12-10 FRANCE 6:51.824 PB Q

9 Heat 2 SÖDERSTRÖM Mika 99-05-08 SWEDEN 6:51.845 PB Q

10 Heat 1 HÄRING Sibylle 00-07-11 SWITZERLAND 6:52.055 PB Q

11 Heat 2 SNÄLL Astrid 99-11-11 FINLAND 6:52.486 PB q

12 Heat 1 KUTLUK Yonca 00-08-15 TURKEY 6:53.106 PB q

13 Heat 1 VOGELGESANG Lisa 99-01-01 GERMANY 6:54.127 q

14 Heat 2 PAFERAVA Hanna 99-10-02 BELARUS 6:57.277 q

15 Heat 1 PALINKASH Tetyana 99-08-08 UKRAINE 6:59.248 PB q

16 Heat 1 GOŠEK Karin 00-01-11 SLOVENIA 7:00.219  

17 Heat 1 OLENICI Angela Veronica 00-01-01 ROMANIA 7:04.8710  

18 Heat 1 ALAVERDYAN Ellada 00-02-02 ARMENIA 7:06.7111  PB

19 Heat 1 CONTOIS Jenipher 99-07-26 FRANCE 7:08.1912  

20 Heat 2 PALUMBO Linda 99-12-02 ITALY 7:08.528  PB

21 Heat 2 KRÓLIK Kinga 99-09-26 POLAND 7:11.089  

22 Heat 2 KOLBEINSDÓTTIR Andrea 99-01-01 ICELAND 7:11.7510  

23 Heat 2 LORENZ Leandra 99-01-01 GERMANY 7:12.1811  

24 Heat 1 PESENDORFER Katharina 99-01-01 AUSTRIA 7:13.3713  

25 Heat 2 PAZMAN Elena 00-10-24 CROATIA 7:15.2412  

26 Heat 1 MORENO Raquel 00-02-17 SPAIN 7:16.7814  

27 Heat 1 GUNNARSSON Sara 99-03-07 SWEDEN 7:20.1015  

28 Heat 2 GVINIANIDZE Tamta 00-02-18 GEORGIA 7:21.0913  

29 Heat 1 MÓGOR Boglárka 99-09-01 HUNGARY 7:23.1716  

30 Heat 2 OBERNDORFER Lisa 99-01-01 AUSTRIA 7:29.0314  

31 Heat 2 ARZENŠEK Urška 99-08-22 SLOVENIA 7:29.8715  

32 Heat 2 PESCADOR Marta 99-03-09 SPAIN 7:38.8816  

33 Heat 2 VYZHYHAN Iryna 00-12-14 UKRAINE 7:39.1717  

34 Heat 2 O`BRIEN Amy 00-12-06 IRELAND 7:40.7318  

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by result  PB -Personal Best

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 35 %temp: 27°C Conditions: good
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